FIXTURE LIST 2016
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THREE DAGGERS

INN | PUB | FARM SHOP | BREWERY

EDINGTON WILTSHIRE
01380 830940 WWW.THREEDAGGERS.CO.UK

resolution
MARKETING AGENCY. resolutiondesign.co.uk
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Q Wessex Tree Care
S S CRE

COVERING WILTSHIRE AND THE'SURROUNDING AREAS
01380 812665 WWW.WESSEXTREECARE.COM



WWW.THREEDAGGERS.CO.UK
resolutiondesign.co.uk
WWW.WESSEXTREECARE.COM

// ECCC FIXTURES 2016
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Saturday
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Wednesday
Sunday
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Sunday

Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday (BBQ)
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday

v Collingbourne
v Urchfont
v Fonthill

v Chilmark

v Marden

v Bathampton
v Semington
v Grittleton

v S. Puddings
v Golden Fleece
v Beehive

v Winsley

v Beehive

v Nomads

v Bradford Town
v Urchfont
Pitch Hire

v Warminster

v Golden Fleece
Vv Queries

Pitch Hire

v M Shorrock Xl
v Norton St. P

v Canal Tavs.

v Devizes
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2.15pm
6pm
2.00pm

2pm
6.15pm
215pm
6.15pm
2.30pm
6pm
6pm
2.30pm
6.15pm
6.15pm
2.30pm

6.15pm
6.15pm
2.15pm
2.30pm
6.15pm
6.15pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
6.15pm
2.30pm
6.15pm



24th Friday

26th Sunday (BBQ)
29th Wednesday
July

3rd Sunday

6th Wednesday
8th Friday

9th Saturday
10th Sunday
13th Wednesday
17th Sunday
20th Wednesday
22nd Friday

24th Sunday
27th Wednesday
29th Friday
August

7th Sunday
10th Wednesday
14th Sunday
17th Wednesday (BBQ)
21st Sunday
28th Sunday
September

3rd Saturday
4th Sunday

1th Sunday
18th Sunday

v Beehive
v Daggers
v Bradford Town

v Avon Valley

v Poplars

v B. Cannings

v Pitch Hire (C Lee)
v Dinton

v Avon Valley

v Westbury

v Cherill

v Fulham Taverners
v All Cannings

v Devizes

TOUR

v B. Cannings
v Cranmore

v Chilmark

v Gilbert (Cup)
v Aldbourne

v Spye Park

Pitch Hire

v Urchfont

v Poplars

v Easton in G.
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6.15pm
2.30pm
6.15pm

2.30pm
6.15pm
6.15pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
6.15pm
2.30pm
6.15pm
6.30pm
2.30pm
6.15pm

2.30pm
6.30pm
2.30pm
6.15pm

2.00pm
2.00pm

11.00am
1.30pm
1.30pm
Tom



| “l Property renovations | Extensions | Hard landscaping
1\—\ Kitchens | Bathrooms | General property maintenance
——

PJC Buildin 07896 532522
Pete Clark Building www.pjcbuilding.co.uk

The builder that cares

pete@pjcbuilding.co.uk

Matt Hurley

‘I'ransport Retrigeration I n‘

Services Ltd

07701 084800 www.matthurleytrsltd.co.uk
matt-trs@hotmail.co.uk

TURNERS GARAGE
ERLESTOKE

01380 830268
CAR SALES SERVICING REPAIRS MOT’S




Sussex House Bath Road Devizes Wiltshire SN10 2AF
01380 729456 www.dolmansurveyors.co.uk
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R. DOUSE & SON
s High Street Market Lavington Devizes

9( o
U, 02T 01380 812344 www.rdouse.co.uk

B
4vINGTOX

01380 723 451
STRAKERS devizes@strakers.co.uk

strakers.co.uk



www.dolmansurveyors.co.uk
www.rdouse.co.uk
strakers.co.uk

PBrackstone Buitving Contractors Lid.

Extensions, Repairs, Alterations, Drainage, Decorating & New Work Undertaken

* We Specialise in Extensions to * All Types of Insurance Work
Old and New Properties * Free Telephone Advice

* Listed Buildings and Old * All Work Carried Out to
Style Work Undertaken a Very High Standard

01380 812100 www.brackstonebuilders.com
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Tale of Spice<l

p .
Corrcewtive  Sneban Couiiine

35 Warminster Road Westbury Wiltshire BA13 3PD
01373 825 666 www.taleofspice2.co.uk

' Sileox Son & Wicks

Furnishing Bath for over 115 years...

Kingsmead Square |
Bath | BA1 2AF
01225463933 | |

www.silcoX.co.uk



www.silcox.co.uk

// JUNIOR FIXTURES 2016

Under 13 T20 League South

May
8th
22nd

June
5th
19th

July
10th
24th

// SUBSCRIPTIONS

Erlestoke v Shrewton
Warminster v Erlestoke

Erlestoke v Devizes
Shrewton v Erlestoke

Erlestoke v Warminster
Devizes v Erlestoke

Under 9’s

June

12th Bradford
26th  Westbury
July

3rd Erlestoke
10th Devizes
17th Potterne

£25 Membership - £5 Weekends - £3 Weekdays - £10 Social

Chairman: Mark Douse
Secretary: Tom Hazleton
Treasurer: Alan Midgley

Sunday Manager Coordinator: Mark Foster

Wednesday Manager Coordinator: Joe Moloney
Grounds Manager: Patrick Stayt
Fixtures Secretary: Ed Coupe
Junior Rep: Stephen Melville
President: Dennis Turner

Home Ground: The Walled Garden, Erlestoke
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: 07980 133984/01380 813382
: 07447 627232

: 01380 724550

: 01380 831361

1 0741 325235

: 01380 812005

: 01380 813832

: 01380 831457

www.erlestokecricket.co.uk


www.erlestokecricket.co.uk

