

FIXTURE LIST 2016



INN | PUB | FARM SHOP | BREWERY

EDINGTON WILTSHIRE
01380 830940 WWW.THREEDAGGERS.CO.UK

resolution

CREATIVE DESIGN & MARKETING AGENCY.

01380 728898 resolutiondesign.co.uk



// ECCC FIXTURES 2016 _____

April 24th 27th 30th	Sunday Wednesday Saturday	v Collingbourne v Urchfont v Fonthill	H H A	2.15pm 6pm 2.00pm
May 1st 4th 8th 11th 15th 17th 18th 22nd 25th 27th 29th	Sunday Wednesday Sunday Wednesday Sunday Tuesday Wednesday Sunday Wednesday Friday Sunday	v Chilmark v Marden v Bathampton v Semington v Grittleton v S. Puddings v Golden Fleece v Beehive v Winsley v Beehive v Nomads	A H H H A A A H H H H	2pm 6.15pm 2.15pm 6.15pm 2.30pm 6pm 2.30pm 6.15pm 6.15pm 2.30pm
June 1st 3rd 4th 5th 8th 10th 11th 12th 15th 19th 22nd	Wednesday Friday Saturday Sunday Wednesday Friday Saturday Sunday (BBQ) Wednesday Sunday Wednesday	v Bradford Town v Urchfont Pitch Hire v Warminster v Golden Fleece v Queries Pitch Hire v M Shorrock XI v Norton St. P v Canal Tavs. v Devizes	A H H H H H H A A H	6.15pm 6.15pm 2.15pm 2.30pm 6.15pm 2.30pm 2.30pm 6.15pm 2.30pm 6.15pm

24th 26th 29th	Friday Sunday (BBQ) Wednesday	v Beehive v Daggers v Bradford Town	A H H	6.15pm 2.30pm 6.15pm
July 3rd 6th 8th 9th 10th 13th 17th 20th 22nd 24th 27th 29th	Sunday Wednesday Friday Saturday Sunday Wednesday Sunday Wednesday Friday Sunday Wednesday Friday	v Avon Valley v Poplars v B. Cannings v Pitch Hire (C Lee) v Dinton v Avon Valley v Westbury v Cherill v Fulham Taverners v All Cannings v Devizes TOUR	A H H H H H H A H H A	2.30pm 6.15pm 6.15pm 2.30pm 2.30pm 6.15pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 6.30pm 6.15pm
August 7th 10th 14th 17th 21st 28th	Sunday Wednesday Sunday Wednesday (BBQ) Sunday Sunday	v B. Cannings v Cranmore v Chilmark v Gilbert (Cup) v Aldbourne v Spye Park	A H H H H	2.30pm 6.30pm 2.30pm 6.15pm 2.00pm 2.00pm
Septen 3rd 4th 11th 18th	nber Saturday Sunday Sunday Sunday	Pitch Hire v Urchfont v Poplars v Easton in G.	H H A A	11.00am 1.30pm 1.30pm 1pm



Property renovations | Extensions | Hard landscaping Kitchens | Bathrooms | General property maintenance

07896 532522 www.pjcbuilding.co.uk pete@pjcbuilding.co.uk

Matt Hurley

Transport Refrigeration Services Ltd



07701 084800 www.matthurleytrsltd.co.uk matt-trs@hotmail.co.uk

TURNERS GARAGE ERLESTOKE

01380 830268

CAR SALES SERVICING REPAIRS MOT'S

DOLMAN

Architectural Designers & Building Surveyors

Sussex House Bath Road Devizes Wiltshire SN10 2AF 01380 729456 www.dolmansurveyors.co.uk



A TRADITIONAL WILTSHIRE BUTCHER

High Street Market Lavington Devizes 01380 812344 www.rdouse.co.uk



01380 723 451 devizes@strakers.co.uk

Brackstone Building Contractors Ltd.

Extensions, Repairs, Alterations, Drainage, Decorating & New Work Undertaken

- · We Specialise in Extensions to Old and New Properties
- Listed Buildings and Old
 All Work Carried Out to Style Work Undertaken
- · All Types of Insurance Work
- Free Telephone Advice
 - a Very High Standard

01380 812100 www.brackstonebuilders.com







35 Warminster Road Westbury Wiltshire BA13 3PD 01373 825 666 www.taleofspice2.co.uk



// JUNIOR FIXTURES 2016

Under 13 T20 League South Under 9's

May June

8th Erlestoke v Shrewton 12th Bradford 22nd Warminster v Erlestoke 26th Westbury

June July

5th Erlestoke v Devizes 3rd Erlestoke 19th Shrewton v Erlestoke 10th Devizes

July 17th Potterne

10th Erlestoke v Warminster

24th Devizes v Erlestoke

// SUBSCRIPTIONS

£25 Membership - £5 Weekends - £3 Weekdays - £10 Social

Chairman: Mark Douse t: 07980 133984/01380 813382

Secretary: Tom Hazleton t: 07447 627232 Treasurer: Alan Midgley t: 01380 724550

Sunday Manager Coordinator: Mark Foster t: 01380 831361 Wednesday Manager Coordinator: Joe Moloney t: 07411 325235

Grounds Manager: Patrick Staytt: 01380 812005Fixtures Secretary: Ed Coupet: 01380 813832Junior Rep: Stephen Melvillet: 01380 831457

President: Dennis Turner

Home Ground: The Walled Garden, Erlestoke www.erlestokecricket.co.uk